PORTWEST

RT23 - Hi-Vis T-Shirt S/S
Collection: High Visibility Leisurewear Range
Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Bird Eye Knit
Outer Carton: 48

Product information

Rail specification T-Shirt that combines high visibility protection and
unbeatable comfort. Ideal for the summer months and indoor work, this T-
Shirt is fully certified to RIS 3279.

High Visibility Leisurewear Range

High Visibility leisurewear garments are made from fluorescent, certified,

100% Polyester. The fabric's bird-eye knit construction ensures that it is ’n ' ‘ '
lightweight, breathable and extremely comfortable to wear. o !h LY.~

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Features
Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 2
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P CLASS 2
ENISO 20471 Class 2

- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from the body keeping the
wearer cool, dry and comfortable

- Quality wicking fabric finish enhances fabric drying and aids stain
removal

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Available in sizes from XS to 5XL

- Generous fit for wearer comfort

- Certified to ANSI/ISEA 107 after 50x washes

- Reflective tape for increased visibility
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Commodity Code: 6109909000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/13506-01/E00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd

SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

Cert No: AB0321/16791-01/E00-00

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
RT230RRXS
RT230RRS
RT230RRM
RT230RRL
RT230RRXL
RT230RRXXL
RT230RRXXXL
RT230RR4XL
RT230RR5XL

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

MAX
50x

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Weight(Kg)
0.2200
0.2120
0.2200
0.2380
0.2540
0.2640
0.2880
0.2960
0.3040

Cubic(m?)
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626
0.0626

EAN13

5036108187621
5036108128228
5036108128235
5036108128242
5036108128259
5036108128266
5036108128273
5036108128280
5036108128297

GTIN/DUN14

15036108674289
15036108637246
15036108637239
15036108637222
15036108637253
15036108637260
15036108637277
15036108637215
15036108704993




