

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

RT23 - Hi-Vis T-Shirt S/S

Collection: High Visibility Leisurewear Range

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Bird Eye Knit

Outer Carton: 48

Product information

Rail specification T-Shirt that combines high visibility protection and unbeatable comfort. Ideal for the summer months and indoor work, this T-Shirt is fully certified to RIS 3279.

High Visibility Leisurewear Range

High Visibility leisurewear garments are made from fluorescent, certified, 100% Polyester. The fabric's bird-eye knit construction ensures that it is lightweight, breathable and extremely comfortable to wear.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 2 ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE P CLASS 2 EN ISO 20471 Class 2



Features

- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from the body keeping the wearer cool, dry and comfortable
- Quality wicking fabric finish enhances fabric drying and aids stain removal
- \bullet 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Available in sizes from XS to 5XL
- Generous fit for wearer comfort
- \bullet Certified to ANSI/ISEA 107 after 50x washes
- \bullet Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Crew neck



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

RT23 - Hi-Vis T-Shirt S/S Commodity Code: 6109909000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/13506-01/E00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd (Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

SATRA Technology Park NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

Cert No: AB0321/16791-01/E00-00

Wash care

₩ 🕸 🔯 🗓 🛇 MAX 50x

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
RT23ORRXS	Orange	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.2200	0.0554	5036108187621	15036108674289
RT23ORRS	Orange	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.2120	0.0554	5036108128228	15036108637246
RT23ORRM	Orange	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.2200	0.0554	5036108128235	15036108637239
RT23ORRL	Orange	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.2380	0.0554	5036108128242	15036108637222
RT23ORRXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.2540	0.0554	5036108128259	15036108637253
RT23ORRXXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.2640	0.0626	5036108128266	15036108637260
RT23ORRXXXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.2880	0.0626	5036108128273	15036108637277
RT23ORR4XL	Orange	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.2960	0.0626	5036108128280	15036108637215
RT23ORR5XL	Orange	43.0	28.0	52.0	0.3040	0.0626	5036108128297	15036108704993